Sarix Enhanced 4 and 4P Series Bullet
Camera
2 MP 4 MP 6 MP 8 MP
The Sarix Enhanced 4 Series camera line, consisting of the 4 and 4P Series bullet cameras, introduces
new analytic capabilities and sets an even higher standard for security by simultaneously running
multiple analytics. Extract more information and in greater detail to optimize threat detection and
response efficiency.
Features

Outline Dimensions [X.X] INCHES
X MMBullet Camera
Ordering Information
Bullet Camera
MP WDR
 SureVision
Technology Lens IR Analytics
Smart
Compression Microphone
Seamless
Failover
SRXE4-2V12-EBT-IR1 2.0 ✓ ✓ 2.8 - 12
mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V9-EBT-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-6V9-EBT-IR1 6.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V9-EBT-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-4V9-EBT-IR1 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4P-8V9-EBT-IR1 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 -
9.3 mm
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Bullet Camera Accessories
SRXE4-EBTSLD Replacement BO1 bullet sunshield